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Week
1

AP/IB Exam Schedule - April/May 2024
Hilton High School

AP Exams = Yellow IB Exams = Blue

Wednesday, April 24 Thursday, April 25 Friday, April 26

8:00 AM: No exams 8:00 AM:No exams 9:00- 10:15 AM: Library
● IB SEHS - Paper 2 (10)

12:00 PM: No exams 1:00- 1:45 pm : Library
● IB SEHS - Paper 1 (10)

1:55- 2:55 pm : Library
● IB SEHS - Paper 3(10)

12:00 PM: No exams

Week
2

Monday, April 29 Tuesday, April 30 Wednesday, May 1 Thursday, May 2 Friday, May 3

8:00 AM: No exams 8:00 AM: No exams 8:00 AM: No exams 9:00-10:30 AM: Library
● IB Math Analysis- Paper 2- 29
● IB Math Applis- Paper 2 (2)

8:00 AM: No exams

12:00 PM:No exams 12:00 PM: No exams 1:00-2:30 PM: Library
● IB Math Analyisis - Paper

1-29
● IB Math Appli - Paper 1 (2)

12:00 PM: No exams 12:00 PM: No exams

Week
3

Monday, May 6 Tuesday, May 7 Wednesday, May 8 Thursday, May 9 Friday, May 10

8:00 AM: Library
● AP US Gov. & Politics

(36)

8:00 AM: No exams 8:00AM: Library
● AP English(56)

9:00- 11:30 AM: Room 21
● IB History - Paper 3 (34)

9:00-11:15 AM: Library
● IB Chemistry Paper 2(23)

8:00AM: Library
● AP European History

(23)
● AP US History (36)

9:00- 10:45 AM: Room 21
● IB Literature Paper 2-9
● Lang. & Lit. Paper 2-28

12:00 PM: Library
● AP Chemistry(19)

12:00 PM: Library
● AP Statistics (69)

1:00-2:00 PM: Room 21
● IB History - Paper 1

2:10-3:40 PM: Room 21
● IB History- Paper 2

12:00 PM: Room 21
● AP Computer Science (9)

1:00-2:00 PM: Library
● IB Chemistry Paper 1 (23)

2:10-3:40 PM
● IB Chemistry Paper 3 (23)

1:00- 3:15 PM: Library
● IB Literature Paper 1(9)
● Lang. & Lit. Paper 1 (28)

1:00- 3:00 PM: Room 21
● IB Psychology Paper

1(13)

Week
4

Monday, May 13 Tuesday, May 14 Wednesday, May 15 Thursday, May 16 Friday, May 17

8:00 AM: Library
● AP Calculus AB &(21)
● AP Calculus BC (19)

9:00-10:00 AM: Room 21
● IB Psychology Paper

2(13)

8:00 AM: No exams 8:00 AM: Library
● AP World History(57)

9:00-10:00 AM: Room 21
● IB Spanish - Paper 2

(continued) (9)

8:00 AM:No exams 8:00AM: Library
● AP Physics 1 (30)

9:00-10:00 AM:Room 21
● IB French - Paper 2

(continued) (9)

12:00 PM: No exams 2:00- 3:25 PM: Room 21
● IB Spanish - Paper 1

& 2:(9)

12:00 PM: No exams 12:00 PM: Library
● AP Biology (31)

1:00 - 2:15 PM: Room 21
● IB French - Paper 1(9)

2:25 - 3:25 PM: Room 21
● IB French- Paper 2(9)

12:00 PM: No exams


